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The Royal Bank of Scotland




Risk Management

In Banks
Course Evaluation Form

Trainer:      
Please complete electronically
Your comments and feedback on this training course would be appreciated, as they are very valuable in helping us to improve future programs.
1) Please outline your understanding of the course objectives.
     
2) How well were these objectives met?
     
3) Were the course materials relevant and did they contribute to the achievement of the learning objectives?
     
4) Which sessions were of the greatest value to you and why?
     
5) Which sessions were of the least value to you and why?
     
6) Are there any topics/issues that were not covered in this course?
     
7) As a result of this course what will you do differently in your job?
     
8) Please rate the following: (check one on each line)

1 =poor 

5 =excellent
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
Knowledge and professionalism of the trainer
 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Trainer’s ability to involve the participants

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Time management of the trainer


 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Usefulness of materials (binder/handouts)

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

9) How would you rate the workshop as to: (check one on each line)
1 =poor 

5 =excellent
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5

Structure





 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Content





 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Pace






 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

10) What, if anything, would you recommend we do differently?
     
11) Please provide your feedback on the overall administration and training facilities for this course.
     
12) How would you rate the course overall?

1 =poor 

5 =excellent
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5

Overall 





 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Thank you for your time.
Participant Name:      
Date:      
Location:      
(For all questions regarding these courses or any other training that we offer, please contact
Keith Waitt on keith.waitt@risktrain.com or 1-914-217-9565)
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